PIG AND FIRE HOUSE OF BARBEQUE
DRINK MENU
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‘“/Wycliff Brut Champagne

California Glass 8.00 Bottle 32.00

Scarpetto Prosecco DOC

Italy Glass 8.00 Bottle 32.00

Jacob Riesling

Gemany Glass 9.25 Bottle 37.00

Folonari Moscato

Italy Glass 8.00 Bottle 32.00

Casal Garcia Rose

Italy Glass 8.00 Bottle 32.00

Scarpetto Pinot Grigio DOC

Friuli, Italy Glass 8.50 Bottle 34.00

Frenzy Sauvignon Blanc

Marlborough, NZ Glass 8.00 Bottle 32.00

Bravium Chardonnay

Russian River Valley, California Glass 12.00
Bottle 45.00

La Terre Chardonnay

Glass 7.00 Carafe 28.00

© Cielo Pinot Noir
%ﬂlg Glass 8.00 Bottle 32.00

Grayson Cellars Merlot

California Glass 8.00 Bottle 32.00

Bogle Cabernet Sauvignon

California Bottle 36.00

Crushed Cabernet Sauvignon

California Glass 8.00 Bottle 32.00

Bogle 0ld Vine Zinfandel

California Glass 8.00 Bottle 32.00

SANGRIA SELECTIONS

White Sangria <.

Rielsing, Peach Schnapps, Peach Nectar—Seltzer

Red Sangria .

Red Wine, Pomegranate Simple Syrup, Brandy,

Pineapple, Seltzer—on the Rocks

Sparkling Sangria o

Prosecco, Grapefruit Vodka, Strawberry Puree

SCAN FOR SPIRITS LIST!
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House of Barbeque
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Pomegranate Lemonade 1.

Vodka, Pomegranate Simple Syrup, Fresh Pressed Lemon-
-served on the rocks

Summer Harvest ..

White Rum, Melon Liqueur, Peach Liqueur, Triple Sec,
Simple Syrup, Lime, Soda -Served on the rocks

Banana Caipirinha .-

Cachaca Cane Sugar Spirit, Banana Liqueur, fresh Lime,
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Four Roses Bourbon, Red Pump Spirits Blood Orange

Liqueur, Fresh Pressed Lime, Agave, Seltzer—served on
the rocks with a Smoked Sea Salt Rim

Blackberry Cosmo ..

Bradford's Blackberry Liqueur, Stateside Vodka,
Pineapple, Triple Sec, Seltzer—served up

Pennsyltucky Palmer ...

Four Roses Bourbon, Unsweetened Tea, Fresh Squeezed
Lemonade, Seltzer—on the rocks

Vanilla and Rye 1.

1920's Whiskey Sour from scratch— Old Overholt Rye,
Amaretto, Vanilla, Farm Fresh Egg White, Fresh Pressed °
Lemon, Simple Syrup—served up

Upgrade to Liberty Pole & DiSaronno 13.99

Tropical Rum Punch .

Coconut Rum, Mango, Pineapple, Lime, Grenadine -
Served on the rocks

_ Spiked Southern Peach Tea 1.

Four Roses Bourbon, Peach Schnapps, Peach,

House Infused Strawberry Vodka, Triple Sec, Lemon,
Simple Syrup - Served Up

Strawferry Yodka Refresher o s

5 Unsweetened Tea, Lemon, Simple Syrup -Served on the
. \ rocks
Sﬂ&ﬂ% Strawberry Lemon Drop .

“pumegrangly Margirita e >

Blanco, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Pomegranate Simple
Syrup

Golden Cadillac Margarita 1.

Blanco, Triple Sec, Organic OJ, Fresh Pressed Lemon
and Lime, Agave—on the rocks

Hot Pepper Margarita ...

Mezcal, Red Pump Spirits Blood Orange Liqueur, Fresno
Pepper Simple Syrup, Fresh Pressed Lime, Smoked Sea
Salt Rim

Stateside Vodka Seltzer
Black Cherry 4.5% ABV

120z 5.50




EUROPEAN BEER

Weihenstephaner Original Lager 5.1% ABV 11.2o-.

5.95
Freising, Germany

Gaffel Kolsch 4.8% ABV 1s0-6.95

Cologne, Germany

Schofferhofer Grapefruit Hefe-Weizen 2.5% ABV

1.2 0z.6.50
Frankfurt, Germany

Spaten Lager 5.2% ABV 11.2026.50

Munich, Germany

Kostritzer Black Lager 4.8% ABV 11.2026.50

Thuringen, Germany

Ayinger Celebrator Doppelbock 6.7% ABV 11.2028.95

Bayern, Germany

Westemalle Tripel 9.5% ABV 11.20. 11.95

Malle, Belgium

Orval Trappiste Pale Ale 6.9% ABV 11.202.11.95

Les Ardennes, Belgium

Kwak Belgian Strong Pale Ale 8.4% 11.20-11.95

Buggenhout, Belgium

Chimay White Tripel 8% ABV 11.202 12.95

Wallonie, Beligium

Chimay Blue Dark Ale 9% ABV 1.2 02 12.95

Wallonie, Belgium

Petrus Aged Red 8.5% ABV 11202 9.95

Flanders Sour Cherry Oak-Aged Ale
Bavikhove, Belgium

Leffe Brune Brown Ale 6.5% ABV 11.2026.95

Vlaanderen, Belgium

Stella Artois 5% ABV 11202550

Vlaanderen, Belgium

Guinness Foreign Extra Stout 7.5% ABV 11.2025.5

Dublin, Ireland

Skull Splitter Scottish Wee Heavy Ale 8.5% ABV

11.202 8.95
Orkney, Scotland

Innis & Gunn Barrel Aged Lager 6.6% ABV 11.2027.95

Edinburgh, Scotland

Brew Dog Hazy Jane NEIPA7.2% ABV 2o 7.95

Elon, Scotland

CRAFT AMERICAN
ALES/DOMESTIC BEER

Dancing Gnome Lustra APA 5.8% ABV 1so: 7.95

Sharpsburg, Pennsylvania

Cinderlands Full Squish NEIPA 6.5% ABV 150-7.95

Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania

Equilibrium MC2 DIPA 8% ABV 150-.10.95

Middletown, New York

Logyard Misery Whip 2X NEIPA 8.4% ABV 1s0. s.95

Kane, Pennsylvania

Logyard Gentleman's Agreement NEIPA 6.5% ABV

16 0z.7.95
Kane, Pennsylvania

Toppling Goliath Radiant Haze IPA 7% ABV

160z 8.95
Dercorah, Iowa

Two Roads Two Juicy NEIPA 8.2% 16 oz.10.95

Stratford, Connecticut

Aslin Volcano Sauce Sour Ale 6% ABY 1s0-5.95

Alexandria, Virgina

Jack's Hard Cider 5.5% ABV 1202 5.95

Gettysburg, Pennsylvania

Logyard Board Meeting Dark Milk Stout 5.2%
ABV 16027.95

Kane, Pennsylvania

Rusty Rail Wolf King Stout 8.2% ABV 12027.95

Mifflinburg, Pennsylvania

New Holland Dragon's Milk White Stout 6% ABV

12 02 6.95
Holland, Michigan 6% ABV

Yuengling Traditional Lager 4.5%ABV 1s0- 450

Bud Light 4.2% ABV 1602 4.50
Miller Lite 4.2% ABV 1s02. 450

Rhinegeist Knowledge IPA 8.5% ABV 12.: 5.55 Wichelob Ultra Liaht 4.2% ABV oo <o
Cincinatti, Ohio DRAUGHT BEER

Ask About our Rotating Draught!
Weihenstephan Hefe-Weisse 5.4% ABV 12 7.05

Freising, Germany

Framboise Raspberry Lambic 3% ABV scis.o5

Vlezenbeek, Belgium

Take Home Wine or Beer To Go!



